WEDNESDAY, 18.12.2024.

Printing time:11:52

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId conozatt GtLE:IEl:ﬁIlréIvE:IIf Géﬁj}rﬁif Both Teamsto é:é? I%E%'EZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:30| 8733 |ITAP1 |LECCE M19 TORIN.M19 2.30|3.40|2.85|3.60 | 4.60]6.50|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40(2.15]3.15|2.60|1.75|5.40]1.82 |6.50|1.52 | 1.75| 1.87 | 2.20
13:00| 3732 |KEN 1 |TALANTA POLICE N. 3.7013.10|2.05|6.00 | 3.40]11.0 | 6.50| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 7.00 | 5.80 2.20|2.90|4.10 | 2.45
13:00( 5366 |TUR C [CORLUSPOR  |KOCAELI 5.80|3.80|1.55]19.00|2.25]|17.0|3.502.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00]|2.55|11.0|1.60 | 3.70|1.73 | 2.10|3.90 | 1.55
13:00| 5367 |TUR C |BOLUSPOR HEKIM.T. 1.673.50(5.10]2.50|7.75|4.20| 15.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.30 | 1.90]|1.65 |4.10|2.40 | 11.0]1.70 | 2.05] 1.65 | 3.50
13:00| 5368 |TUR C |ESENLER ISTANBUL. 2.4513.25|2.7513.90 | 4.60]7.50|8.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.80 | 3.20|1.92 | 6.25]2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.40
13:00| 5371 |TUR C |KECIOREN. SIVASSPOR 3.10]3.30]2.20|5.10|3.50]9.00 | 6.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.90 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25]1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.95
13:00| 5372 |TUR C |KASTAMON. BODRUM 3.70|3.35]1.95]|5.703.10|11.0 | 5.80 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|5.90 | 5.10]2.40 |9.50| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.453.25 | 2.05
13:30| 6372 |SEASC/MYANMAR LAOS 1.80/3.50|4.20[2.75|6.50|4.80| 11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.10] 1.70 | 4.50 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05 [ 1.70 | 3.05
14:00| 3662 |IND 1 |CHURCH.B. DEMPO 1.70(3.45|4.90|2.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.852.80 | 2.10|1.77 | 5.10| 2.65 | 11.0 [ 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
14:30| 8737 |ITAP1 |ROMA M19 SAMPD.M19 1.374.60|7.50|1.87|12.0]2.55|33.012.70|1.40 | 2.00|2.001.62 | 1.45]1.40 |2.90|2.55|16.0|1.60 | 1.88 ] 1.30 | 3.70
14:30| 8738 |ITAP1 |CESEN.M19 LAZIO M19 3.5013.35|2.00]5.50|3.15]10.05.801.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 {4.40]2.25|9.00|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
15:00|2724 |SRB 2 |GRAFICAR TRAJAL 1.55]3.80|5.80]2.35|9.00|3.70 | 17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 | 1.85 1.90|2.35]1.67 | 4.60
15:00{4791 |IDN 1 [BARITOP. PERSIB 5.80/3.70|1.5719.00 | 2.40117.0|3.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]7.75|7.50|2.75| 12.0| 1.67 | 4.30 | 1.90 | 2.35|4.60 | 1.67
15:05/2991 |SAR 2 |AL BATIN FAISALY 3.20|3.20|2.20|5.30|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.70|2.25|9.00]2.00 | 6.75]1.92|2.60 | 3.15 | 2.40
15:15/8778 |MAL 1 |PDRM KEL.UTD. 1.70|3.50 |4.80|2.55|7.25|4.30 | 14.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.45|1.92|1.70 | 4.30| 2.35| 10.5[1.75 | 2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50
15:30| 3723 | CAME |UNION DO. 'YOUNG SP. 2.45|3.00 | 2.95 1.53]2.35
15:30| 3726 |CAME |COLOMB.L. DY.DOUAL. 2.4013.00] 3.00 1.53]2.35
15:30/ 5369 |TUR C |ERZURUM SAKARYAS. 1.02|14.0|35.0 5.80]1.10]1.30
15:30| 5373 |TUR C [UMRANIYE. KARAGUMR. 2.85|3.30|2.35(4.70 | 3.70]8.50 | 7.00 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50| 1.92 |6.50 ] 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 2.00
15:35/2992 |SAR 2 |ABHA AL JABAL. 2.30[3.30]2.903.704.80|7.25|9.00|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.70 | 2.95[ 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65
16:00| 3731 [KEN 1 |GOR MAHIA ULINZI S. 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.95 2.10/2.90]2.55 | 3.90
16:00| 6373 |SEASC|PHILIPP. VIETNAM 5.60|3.70|1.58|8.502.40]16.0|3.90|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.50 | 7.50|2.75|12.0| 1.67 | 4.30| 1.90 | 2.35|4.40 | 1.67
16:00| 8779 |MAL 1 |KEDAH PULAU PI. 1.62(3.70|5.202.40|8.00|3.90 | 16.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.30 | 1.85|1.65|4.20|2.50 | 12.0 [ 1.75 | 2.10| 1.62 | 3.70
16:00|/ 8780 |TAN 1 [SIMBA KENGOLD 1.10]8.50 | 18.0 2.55|1.45
16:00| 8795 |UGA 1 |BIDKO BUL NEC KAM. 3.20 | 3.00 | 2.30 1.41]2.70
16:00| 8966 |lUGA 1 |BRIGHT S. UPDF 2.25|3.05|3.25 1.53]2.35
16:00| 8967 |ZAM 1 |KABWE W. NKANA 2.40|3.00 | 3.00 1.53|2.35
16:30| 3661 [IND 1 |AIZAWL R.KASHMIR 3.30/3.20|2.15|5.50|3.50]10.0 | 6.75| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00]1.95 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35
16:30| 8739 |ITAP1 |INTER M19 UDIN.M19 1.1218.00{16.0/1.32|25.0|1.75/65.0/3.55|1.25|1.681.75]|1.30 |1.15]1.20 | 2.053.25| 19.0 | 1.95|2.00 | 1.10 | 5.20
16:30| 8781 |ITAP1 |CREM.M19 MONZA M19 2.05|3.45|3.30]3.20|5.20]5.60|8.5012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70|5.00|1.95|7.25|1.53 | 1.75| 1.75 | 2.40
17:00| 3721 |CAME [ST.RENARD CANON YA. 2.90|2.95|2.50 1.53]2.35
17:00| 3722 |CAME |BAMBOUTOS |A.MOUNGO 2.35/3.003.10 1.53]2.35
17:30| 3724 |CAME |F.AZUR COTONSP. 2.45|3.00 | 2.95 1.53|2.35
17:30| 3725 |CAME |LE.ASTRES VICT.UTD. 2.85|3.30|2.35 1.90|1.80
17:30| 8734 |ptm23 |AC.V.M23 VIZEL.M23 2.90|3.30|2.30|4.70 | 3.60]9.00 | 7.00| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.40 | 3.502.00 | 7.25]1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.45 | 2.05
17:30| 8735 |ptm23 |FAMAL.M23 LEIX.M23 1.374.50|7.75]|1.92|14.0|2.65|33.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15/1.80 | 1.50| 1.45|3.20|2.75| 16.0 | 1.80 | 2.05| 1.37 | 4.50
17:30| 8736 |ptm23 |RIO A.M23 GIL V.M23 2.2513.35|2.9513.60|4.80]6.50|9.002.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.20 | 2.60|1.80|5.90|1.92 | 6.75|1.58 | 1.85| 1.95 | 2.35
17:30| 8740 |ptm23 |TORR.M23 BRAGA M23 2.35|3.202.90]3.80|4.90]7.50|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.90 | 3.10]2.00 | 6.75]|2.15|7.75]1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.80
17:55|/2996 |SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. NAJMA SC 2.7513.05|2.55|4.70 | 4.20]19.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ] 5.00 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.50]2.15|7.25]1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
18:00|2702 |SerS| |JEDINS.UB C.ZVEZDA 55.0]19.0/1.03]95.0|1.15]95.0|1.47|5.80|1.10 | 1.30 | 1.50|85.0 | 80.0|3.60|23.0|1.10 | 1.55]|2.60|2.65|11.0 | 1.03
18:00| 4536 |RUM C|SAN.CLUJ UNIREA U. 2.7013.20|2.45|4.203.80]8.00|7.25|1.96|1.60|2.75|2.50]3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.00]1.80 | 5.50 | 1.52| 1.80 | 2.15 | 2.05
18:00| 4537 |RUM C|CSMS IASI HERMANNS. 2.75|2.95|2.55]14.50|4.10]8.50|8.501.49|2.15|3.90|3.30|4.90|3.70]2.15|7.50|2.15|6.75|1.87 | 2.45|2.85 | 2.65
18:00| 4538 |RUM C|UTA ARAD FARUL 2.05|3.20|3.45]13.25|5.40]6.00|10.0/1.60|1.95|3.60|3.10|3.40|2.65|1.87|5.50]2.35/8.50|1.80 | 2.35|2.10 | 3.10
18:00| 5241 |GRC C|OFI PANACHAL. 1.30[4.80/9.50]1.83|17.0]2.55|38.011.90|1.80|3.00|2.55|1.95|1.52|1.52 |3.403.50|23.0/2.40|2.75]|1.45|6.75
18:00| 5374 |TUR C |MENEMEN ANKARAG. 4.00|3.40(1.87]6.00|2.95/11.0|5.40]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]5.90 | 5.50|2.40 | 10.5|1.80 | 5.30 | 1.83 | 2.30 | 3.30 | 1.87
18:30| 8797 |ITAP1 [SASS.M19 MILAN M19 1.95/3.70|3.15[3.00|5.00|5.30 | 8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25]1.67 | 4.70| 1.90 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.80 [ 1.75 | 2.35
18:30| 8801 [ITAP1 |GENOA M19 EMPOL.M19 1.75/3.60|4.30(2.70 | 6.50 | 4.30 | 11.0|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10]2.25 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.10|2.15|9.50 | 1.55 | 1.85|1.57 | 2.75
19:00| 8968 BWA1 |ORAPA U. JWANENG 3.20|3.00 | 2.30 1.41]2.70
20:00{1141 ITACC |MILAN M23 CALDIERO 1.90(3.35|3.90|3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.90|2.50 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.55]2.05 | 3.60
20:00| 5242 |GRC C|PANIONIOS ASTER.TR. 3.30|3.202.15]5.50|3.50]10.0 | 6.75]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 |4.70]2.30 | 9.00|1.95|6.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35
20:00| 6401 |[CWC |REAL MAD. PACHUCA 1.2217.25{15.011.57|25.012.20|70.0|2.75|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.57 |1.30]1.33 | 2.70 3.80 | 20.0 | 1.95 | 2.20 | 1.25 | 6.75
20:30{1077 |ITA K |ATALANTA CESENA 1.22]6.5013.0]1.65|23.0]2.20]70.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.15/1.68 | 1.35]1.38 | 2.85|3.60 | 20.0 | 2.20 | 2.45]1.32 | 6.75
20:30| 1142 |ITACC |ERMINIO AVELLINO 3.90|3.35/1.90|5.90 | 3.05]/11.0 | 5.70| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 5.70|2.50 | 10.5]1.87 | 5.90 | 1.95 | 2.55 | 3.60 | 2.05
20:30| 3802 |[ZAF 1 |STELLENB. MAMELODI 3.90|3.35/1.90|5.90|3.05]|11.0|5.70| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.70|2.50 | 10.5]1.87 | 5.90 | 1.95 | 2.55 | 3.60 | 2.05
20:30| 5370 | TUR C |GAZIANTEP Y.ORDUSP. 1.25]5.70{9.5011.65|17.012.20 |1 60.0|2.55 | 1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.30]1.32 |2.75/3.10 | 19.0| 1.90 | 2.10 | 1.25 | 4.80
20:45/12289CLW |BARCEL.W MAN.CIT.W 1.305.20{7.501.70|11.0]2.30 | 33.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90]|1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.55|2.55 | 15.0 | 1.60 | 1.82 ] 1.22 | 3.50
20:45(12290/CLW |ST.POLT.W HAMMAR.W 4.70|4.00 | 1.58]7.00|2.25|12.0|3.60]2.06|1.60 | 2.50|2.405.90 |5.90]2.25|10.5|1.57 | 3.80 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.20 | 1.52
20:45|1649 INLD C |KATWIJK TWENTE 9.00|5.30|1.28|16.0|1.72]50.0 | 2.25|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|11.0 | 11.0| 3.05| 18.0| 1.35|2.85|1.83 | 2.05 | 4.60 | 1.27
21:00| 4095 [ESP 2 |[FERROL ALMERIA 4.2013.50|1.90(6.75|3.05|14.0|5.80|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]6.25 | 6.25]2.60 | 11.0|1.90 | 5.80 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.80 | 2.05
21:00| 4533 |RUM C|AGRICO.B. BUZAU 12.0(7.25(1.15]18.0| 1.40 2.50|1.35|1.95 1.85]2.00
21:00| 4534 RUM C|DIN.BUC. PETROLUL 2.50|2.80|3.00|4.105.00]8.50|9.50|1.36 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.70|4.90 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 7.50]2.35 | 8.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.95 | 3.40
21:00| 4535 RUM C|FCSB CS UNIV. 2.2013.10|3.20|3.45|5.10]7.00|9.50| 1.57 | 2.00 | 3.70 | 3.20 | 3.60 | 2.90| 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 2.25 | 3.00
22:00{11545/SP4 1 |BERGANT. DEP.FABR. 2.3513.15]2.9513.80|5.00]7.50|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 {3.15]2.10 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 2.45 | 2.95
22:00/1332 |BOL 1 |R.S.CRUZ R.TOMAY. 3.60|3.45|1.95]5.40|3.05]|10.0|5.60|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|5.20|4.30]2.15]/9.00]|1.72|4.90|1.65|1.90|2.70 | 1.80
22:00{ 1641 INLD C [SPARTA GO AHEAD 2.25|3.35|2.95]13.60|4.80]6.50|9.0012.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92|6.75|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.45
22:00/1646 |[NLD C HERACLES NEC 2.75]3.30|2.40|4.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 |6.50 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85| 2.25 | 2.05
22:00|1650 NLD C |ASWH HEERENV. 13.0(7.50|1.15]123.0|1.42 2.90(1.35|1.90 2.00|2.05
22:00/1651 |NLD C |AFC UTRECHT 8.00|5.00|1.32114.0|1.80]38.0|2.40|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|9.50|10.0]|2.95|16.0|1.40 | 2.95|1.75|2.00 |4.20 | 1.30
22:00| 5243 |GRC C|AEK PAOK 2.0013.25|3.7013.25|6.006.25|11.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65]1.92 | 6.25]2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
22:00| 8724 |[ENGD |BRENT.M21 BOURN.M21 1.7314.20|3.50]2.50|5.10 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
22:00| 8782 |[ELC21 |[EXET.M21 BROML.M21 1.63|4.00 |4.30]2.40 | 6.00 2.2511.50|2.20 1.52|1.82




First Hat| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfFTime - Ful- 1y i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal comomart Goels n it Haf-{Gosls s il B o™ | Goas - | Gosls
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under2s [ over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 606 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 516 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
22:00| 8800 | ENNLK|FOREST G. WOLV.M21 2.3513.7012.5013.45|3.7016.75| 7.25|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.9512.85|2.55[11.65|5.10] 1.65|5.40 | 1.35]1.50 [ 1.70 | 1.75
22:30111002 WELC |GOYTRE U. CWMBR.C. 1.7014.303.60)2.40/5.2013.70|10.0]3.60 | 1.20 | 1.55/1.72|1.82 | 1.75 1.2711.32]11.30 | 1.85
22:30/1143 |ITACC |/AREZZO TRAPANI 2.65)|3.10|2.604.40 | 4.30]8.50 | 8.50[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]4.60 | 3.502.05|7.00|2.00 | 7.00|1.77 | 2.25 1 2.55 | 2.55
22:30/1144 |ITACC |ALTAMURA RIMINI 2.30/3.20/3.003.70 | 5.00]7.259.00f1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75|2.15|9.00 | 1.85| 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
22:30{1151 |ITA3A |CLODIENSE PADOVA 7.00|3.80|1.4813.0|2.25[27.03.60]1.69|2.05/3.80|3.0012.0|11.0]3.30 | 19.0| 1.62 | 4.20 | 2.25|2.756.00 | 1.67
22:30|2132 |[ENGLK|ARSENAL CRYST.P. 1.37/4.80|9.00f1.9716.0]2.85|40.0)2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|1.98 | 1.58 | 1.55 | 3.40|3.40 [ 19.0[1.95|2.30 [ 1.47 | 5.80
22:30/8725 |ESP1 |VALENCLW LA CORW 2.15)/3.25/3.2513.50 | 5.4016.50 1 9.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80| 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.85[1.95 1 6.502.25/9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
22:45/2133 |[ENGLKINEWCASTLE  |BRENTFORD 1.604.105.50(2.35|8.003.70 | 18.0)2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.15|2.10 | 1.80 ] 1.57 | 3.60{2.40 | 11.0[1.55 | 1.90 | 1.50 | 3.30
23:00/1078 |ITA K |ROMA SAMPDORIA 1.30]5.20|11.0/1.82120.0]12.50|70.0|2.11|1.65 | 2.65|2.45]|1.85|1.48|1.453.20 | 3.60 | 20.0 [ 2.05 | 2.35|1.40 | 6.50
23:00112285CLW |ARSENAL W BAYERN W 1.75]3.80|3.70[2.65|5.40]4.60| 10.5|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05| 1.70 | 4.50 [ 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.70 | 2.85
23:0012286/CLW |JUVENT.W VOLER..W 1.6513.8014.4012.45/6.2514.10|12.011.911.702.70| 2.502.35 | 1.87] 1.65| 4.20[2.30 | 10.5[1.72 | 2.05| 1.62 | 3.25
23:00/1642 |INLD C |AZ ALKM. GRONINGEN 1.4514.007.00f2.15/12.0|3.15|27.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.20 | 1.70) 1.62 | 3.80 [ 3.00 | 18.0 [ 2.00 | 2.35| 1.55 | 5.20
23:00| 2134 |[ENGLK|SOUTHAMP. LIVERPOOL 6.00|4.7011.50110.02.10|28.0 | 3.15|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.97|7.50 | 7.002.40 | 11.0] 1.47 | 3.20 | 1.45 ] 1.623.05 | 1.35
23:00/5035 |FRA 1 |[MONACO PSG 4.10/3.70|1.95[6.00|3.05[10.5|5.40]2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20]5.30 | 5.002.20 |9.50|1.70 {4.70 [ 1.58 | 1.75[2.80 | 1.77
23:15/4096 ESP 2 MIRANDES GIJON 2.65)3.00|2.95]4.50 | 5.0019.50 19.50(1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.90 | 5.50 | 3.802.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.60
23:15/4097 |[ESP 2 |MALAGA ELDENSE 2.40/3.10/3.204.00 | 5.60 | 8.50 | 10.5[1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.90 ] 5.00 | 3.602.30 | 7.75] 2.50 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.95 | 3.90
23:30/4047 |[ESP 1 |ESPANYOL VALENCIA 2.55/3.00|3.05|4.30|5.30]19.50 1 10.01.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.90 | 5.20 | 3.80|2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.10 | 3.70
23:30/4055 [ESP 1 |VILLAREAL VALLECANO 1.90]3.504.10/3.00 | 6.25]5.70| 13.0/ 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]3.00 | 2.35|1.855.20 [ 2.45 | 11.0|1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.90 | 3.25
23:45|4161 |PRT C |SPORTING SANTA CL. 1.3514.50|8.50[1.92116.0]2.75|35.012.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|1.92 | 1.65]1.50 | 3.30 3.20 | 19.0 | 2.05|2.30 [ 1.42| 5.70
01:00/ 6701 |INFRY |COLOM.M20 VENEZ.M20 1.75]3.304.80)2.80|8.505.50 | 16.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.60 | 2.35] 1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.85 | 12.0 [ 2.25|2.95|2.15| 5.20
01:55/1334 | BOL 1 |UN.VINTO WILSTERM. 1.65]3.50 | 5.302.60 | 8.00]4.60| 16.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 2.85|2.05|1.77 | 5.10 | 2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55 | 1.80 | 4.80
03:30/1271 ||COCP |DEP.TOL. ATL.NAC. 2.20]3.05|3.35/3.60|5.70(7.00 | 10.0]1.53|2.35/4.60 | 3.40[4.10 | 3.05]2.05|7.00|2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.50 | 3.50
03:30|/ 1335 BOL 1 |ORIENTE BOLIVAR 7.5014.60|1.37112.0|1.85[33.02.55]2.90| 1.35|1.95| 1.95/9.00 | 8.50 ] 2.55 | 15.0| 1.40 | 2.65 1 1.55|1.803.50 | 1.25
03:30/1336 |BOL 1 |[STRONGEST  |SA BULO 1.2016.50 | 10.5[1.50 | 17.0 2.90/1.35/1.90 1.80|1.93
03:30| 8969 |JAM 1 |MONTEGO CAVALIER 2.35/3.20/2.90]3.80|4.90]7.5019.00f1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]3.90 | 3.10/2.00 |6.75|2.15|7.751.80 | 2.35]2.35 | 2.80
05:00|1781 |CRIPF |DEP.SAPR. HEREDIANO 1.63|3.60|5.30|2.50|8.00|4.20|16.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.45|1.92]|1.70 | 4.40]|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.82|2.30 | 1.67 | 4.10




